

MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(Autonomous)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi) Accredited by NAAC and NBA HASSAN-573202, Karnataka, India <u>Email - office@mcehassan.ac.in</u>, https://www.mcehassan.ac.in Phone-08172-245317

DVV CLARIFICATION

Metric	Particular		
6.2.3	Implementation of e-governance in areas of operation:		
	1. Administration		
	2. Finance and Accounts		
	3. Student Admission and Support		
	4. Examination		

HEI INPUT : ALL OF THE ABOVE

DVV CLARIFICATION	HEI RESPONSE
Provide Screen shots of user interfaces of	Provided Screen shots of user interfaces of
1. Planning and Development	1. Planning and Development
2. Administration	2. Administration
3. Finance and Accounts	3. Finance and Accounts
4. Student Admission and Support	4. Student Admission and Support
5.Examination	5.Examination
for 2021-22 reflecting the name of the HEI.	for 2021-22 reflecting the name of the HEI.

Implementation of e-governance in areas of operation	Link
Planning and Development	<u>VIEW</u>
Administration	<u>VIEW</u>
Finance	<u>VIEW</u>
Student Admission and Support	VIEW
Examination	VIEW